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                                    INSTITUTIONAL FITNESS COMMITTEE 

Appointment Name Contact No. Email Id 

Chairman Dr. Satish Kumar (Dean-SW) 9871322833 deansw@kiet.edu 

Coordinator 
Dr. Mani Tyagi (Associate Dean-

SW) 
8171540944 mani.tyagi@kiet.edu 

Members 

Dr. Abhishek Kumar 

Assistant Dean-SW (Cultural) 
9827196617 abhishek.kumar@kiet.edu 

Dr. Prarthana Srivastava  

Assistant Dean-SW (Literary) 
9456680456 prarthana.srivastava@kiet.edu 

Prof. Harsh Vardhan (CS)  

Assistant Dean-SW (Sports) 
9811671621 harsh.vardhan@kiet.edu 

Prof. Himanshu Saxena  

Assistant Dean-SW  

(External Affairs) 

8909921488 himanshu.saxena@kiet.edu 

Mr. K. P. Singh  

(Administrative Officer) 
9711598330 adminofficer@kiet.edu 

Ms. Mona Agrawal 

(Sports Officer-Girls) 
9058958681 mona.agarwal@kiet.edu 

Nodal Officer Prof. Harsh Vardhan (CS) 9811671621 harsh.vardhan@kiet.edu 

Fitness 

Leaders 

Volleyball Prashant Vashishtha (ME) 9871193986 prashant.vashishtha@kiet.edu 

Table-

Tennis & 

Billiards 

Dr. Isha Grewal (HSS) 8840718412 isha.grewal@kiet.edu 

Foot Ball Prof. Mayank Tyagi (IT) 9560048009 mayank.Tyagi@kiet.edu 

Cricket Prof. Vivek Pathak (ME) 9996402667 vivek.pathak@kiet.edu 

Basketball Prof.Pankaj Bhatt (KSOP) 9045781973 pankaj.ksop@kiet.edu 

Badminton Prof. Sweta Shukla (AS) 9711368887 sweta.shukla@kiet.edu 

Chess Prof. Mohit Tyagi (ECE) 9643142808 mohit.tyagi@kiet.edu 

Athletics Prof. Abhas Kanoongo (ECE) 9996437384 abhas.kanungo@kiet.edu 

Carrom Prof. Ashok Kumar (ME) 9897750215 ashok.kumar.me@kiet.edu 
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Yoga Dr. Pramod Sharma (AS) 8859669380 pramod.sharma.as@kiet.edu 

Lawn 

Tennis 
Prof. Saurabh Sharma (IT) 9457906389 saurabh.sharma@kiet.edu 

Martial 

Art 
Prof. Praveen Dixit (KSOP) 8192026467 praveen.dixit@kiet.edu 

 

1. Coordinator IFC will be the SPOC between AICTE and this Institute to take this initiative forward 

in coordination with Chairman/Members of Institutional Fitness Committee. 

2. He will be responsible to ensure that semester wise action plan be formulated in advance and 

implemented in the full spirit within guidelines of AICTE. Semester-wise Action Plan with dates 

be freezed in consultation with Director before the beginning of every semester. 

3. Coordinator - IFC will be responsible to Chairman-IFC for Fitness Implementation & Monitoring 

at Institute level. 

4. Institutional Fitness Committee (IFC) will be responsible to Director for their duties. 

 

  

ny assistance. 


